ANEXO I

PROFESSORS D'ESCOLES D'IDIOMES
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PASTOR LEON, MARTA

SELFA GONZALEZ, BELEN

PUJOL SALVADOR, TERESA MONTSERRAT
IBANEZ IBANEZ, JAVIER

RODRIGUEZ ALBALATE, ISABEL MARIA
ORTELLS MULET, MARTA

SANCHEZ BARBERO, MARIA

PEREZ GIRBES, ISABEL ANDREA

USON BRUMOS, RUBEN

BELLIDO CALDUCH, TERESA CARMEN
CANIZARES FLOR, ANA

SANTANA BERMUDEZ, OLGA

SORIANO ANDRES, ANTONIA

ORTI COTINO, ROSA

ERRANDO SCHUM, ANA LUISA
CASTANO SANCHEZ, ANA

VEGA LOZANO, ELENA

BATALLER BAREA, ALBA

RODRIGUEZ TORRES, JUANA MONTSERRAT
CARDONA SANCHIS, LAURA INMACULADA
CASANOVA SANCHEZ, MARIA

CUMBA GRANGEL, MARIA PILAR
GARCIA COLL, AINA

KADOLA, ELENA

VILLALBA LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
PASCUAL PEREZ, OLGA

PALAO CONTRERAS, MARCOS ANTONIO
SERRANO LOPEZ, MARIA ARACELI
LLACER REVERT, FRANCISCO

CLAVEL CREMADES, CARMEN MARIA
PRIMO PACHECO, JOAQUIN

FERRANDO ONATE, MARIA DEL CARMEN
MANEZ CHICO DE GUZMAN, JOSE
ROMERO DELGADO, MARTA

ROMAN RUIZ, BEATRIZ
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4,8980
4,8830
4,7230
4,7140
4,6510
4,5460
4,3980
4,3350
4,3350
4,3330
4,0830
4,0200
3,9170
3,8830
3,8710
3,8290
3,7410
3,6880
3,5780
3,5260
3,2620
3,0970
3,0150
3,0030
2,9490

3,6080
2,9210
2,4200
2,3863
1,8970
1,8790
1,8620
1,7750
1,6920



